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FARE TYPES & CHARTS

The TAP, or Transit Access Pass, is a smart chip payment card that holds all your Foothill Transit passes and cash. You can load passes by
calling 1-866-TAPTOGO, buying or refilling your TAP card at taptogo.net, or visiting any one of our five Transit Stores. To board using your
TAP card, simply tap the card on the farebox. (There’s a big TAP circle on the fareboxes - aim for that.) Your correct fare is automatically
deducted from the card, whether it's cash or a pass that you have loaded. Just TAP and go!

Also be sure to check out our discounts and transfer policy to save even more when you ride Foothill Transit.

Cash

Adult Local $1.25
Student Local $1.25
Senior/Disabled/Medicare Local $0.50
Silver Streak $2.45
This excludes Line 481 and 690.

Line 481 and 690 $2.75
Discount Silver Streak** $1.15

For eligible seniors, disabled, and Medicare card holders.

Commuter Express*** $4.90
Lines: 493, 495, 497, 498, 499, 699

31-Day Pass EZ Transit Pass
Adult Local $70.00 Adult Local $84.00
Student Local $33.00 Student Local N/A
Senior/Disabled/Medicare Local $22.00 Senior/Disabled/Medicare Local $35.00
Silver Streak $105.00 Silver Streak (P3 Sticker) $150.00
This includes Line 481 and 690. This includes Line 481 and 690.
Discount Silver Streak $52.00 Discount Silver Streak $63.50
For eligible students, seniors, disabled, and For eligible seniors, disabled, and Medicare
Medicare card holders. card holders.
Commuter Express*** $170.00 Commuter Express (P5 Sticker) *** $194.00
Lines: 493, 495, 497, 498, 499, 699 Lines: 493, 495, 497, 498, 499, 699

Transfers(purchased at the time you pay your full fare)
Transfers $0.50 Discount Transfers $0.25

For eligible seniors, disabled, and Medicare
card holders.
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Adults: All passengers except those who meet the qualifications for student, senior, disabled, or child. Children who are age 5 and under
ride free. Maximum of two children per paying adult allowed.

Students: All eligible K-12 and College Students. Eligibility requirements are available at all five Foothill Transit Stores. Student discounts do
not apply to EZ Transit Pass fares.

Seniors: All customers 62 years of age or older with an accompanying government-issued photo identification card. Foothill Transit photo ID
cards are required with the use and purchase of any Foothill Transit discounted pass.

Persons with Disabilities and Medicare Card Holders: Disabled/Medicare discount fares require a LACTOA identification card or
Medicare Card when accompanied by a government-issued photo identification card. Foothill Transit photo ID cards are required with the use
and purchase of any Foothill Transit discounted pass.

ALL Discount Fares: Require proof of eligibility. Eligibility requirements are available at all five Foothill Transit Stores. ***The Commuter
Express service does not accept any discounted fare media. Only the full cash fare of $4.90, the 31-Day Commuter Express Pass, or the P5
EZ Transit Pass are acepted as full fare.

Silver Streak™: The Silver Streak fare does not apply to Lines 481 and 690.

Commuter Express***: Express lines are listed in the fare chart above. No discount fare media are accepted on Commuter Express Service
-- only the full cash fare of $4.90, the 31-Day Commuter Express Pass, or the P5 EZ Transit Pass are accepted as full fare.

Transfers: You may purchase one transfer when you purchase one full paid fare. Discount transfers are available for eligible seniors and
disabled. See the transfer policy for more details.
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